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NAME 
(4 BOROUGH SEATS) 

TERM 
ENDS 

CONTACT 
NO. 

EMAIL 

1 Linnea Johnson 
3695 Puffin Circle 

2024 (907) 299-7119 
  

Linnea.johnson@kibplanning.org 

2 Cort Neff 
PO Box 8592 

2024 (907) 512-7272 
(907) 486-6248 

Cort.neff@kibplanning.org 

3 Paul VanDyke (Vice-Chair) 
PO Box 1391 

2023 (907) 942-2904 
  

Paul.vandyke@kibplanning.org 

4  2025   
NAME 

(3 CITY SEATS) 
TERM 
ENDS 

CONTACT 
NO. 

EMAIL 

5 Kent Cross 
PO Box 3164 

2025 (907) 942-3189 
  

Kent.cross@kibplanning.org 

6 Christopher Paulson 
1118 Seller Way 

2024 (907) 539-1973 
  

Christopher.paulson@kibplanning.org 

7 Alan Schmitt (Chair) 
1721 E. Rezanof Dr. 

2023 (907) 942-0435 
(907) 486-5314 

Alan.schmitt@kibplanning.org 

 

Community Development Department Staff: 
Chris French, AICP 
CDD Director 

(907) 486-9360 cfrench@kodiakak.us  

James Dixon, 
Code Enforcement Officer 

(907) 486-9364 jdixon@kodiakak.us 

Bronwyn Currie 
CDD Permit Technician 

(907) 486-9363 bcurrie@kodiakak.us 

 

LEGISLATION:  
Kodiak Island Borough Code 2.105, Planning and Zoning Commission 
Adopted By-laws, Ratified date: April 17, 2017 
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